
STARLIGHT CHILDREN’S FOUNDATION OF NEW ENGLAND’S
VOLUNTEER ORIENTATION

Please circle the evening we can expect you. Again, remember that all
meetings will begin at 6:00 p.m. BE SURE TO MARK IT ON YOUR
CALENDAR, and please call the Starlight office if you should have
something come up and you need to reschedule. Otherwise, we will
expect to see you. Thanks!

Name:______________________________________________________

Phone:________________________

Email Address:________________________________

Wednesday, January 17, 2001 Wednesday, February 21, 2001

Wednesday, March 14, 2001 Wednesday, April 11, 2001

Wednesday, May 16, 2001 Wednesday, June 13, 2001

Wednesday, July 18, 2001 Wednesday, August 15, 2001

Wednesday, September 19, 2001 Wednesday, October 17, 2001

Wednesday, November 21, 2001 Wednesday, December 19, 2001

Starlight Children’s Foundation of New England
The Schrafft Center, 529 Main St., Suite 608, Boston, MA 02129

Please send a fax to us: (617) 241-0066


